270001 LC3
Liquid Level Controller
General
 Order Number 270 001
 Casing Width (mm) 36
 Connections Screw Terminal
 Functions LC
 Type of Output Relay

Time & Control Management Solutions
Automation Catalogue 27
Selection & Ordering Guide
Auxiliary Output
Supply Voltage
Auxiliary Output
Supply Voltage
Auxiliary Output
Supply Voltage
Auxiliary Output
Supply Voltage
Option-2
(180-265 VAC)
Supply
Voltage
Option-1
(24 VDC)
Permissible mounting position any any any any any any any any any
Schematics
Dimensional Drawings
Time & Control Management Solutions
29.1mm
50.6mm
57.5mm
45.5mm
62mm
90mm
36mm
Type Z1-60S Z1-100S Z1-XS Z1-FLASH Z1-M4 Z1-M5 Z1-K Z1-LR ZD1
Auxiliary Output
Option-2
Supply Voltage
Supply
Option-1
Voltage
(180-265 VAC)
(12 VDC)
Auxiliary Output
Option-2
Supply Voltage
Supply
Voltage
Option-1
(180-265 VAC)
(24 VDC)
Auxiliary Output
Option-2
Supply Voltage
Supply
Voltage
Option-1
(180-265 VAC)
(12 VDC)
Auxiliary Output
Option-2
Supply Voltage
Supply
Voltage
(180-265 VAC)
Option-1
(12 VDC)
Auxiliary Output
Option-2
Supply Voltage
Supply
Voltage
(180-265 VAC)
Option-1
(12 VDC)
Auxiliary Output
Option-2